

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6573 OF 2004

A. SUDHAKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

POST MASTER GENERAL, HYDERABAD & ANR.
(s)

Respondent

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this appeal next week.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER